promobown

Product specification

Poduct name:

Video:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

DFM 10, disposable face mask, black
https://youtu.be/mXd8bh5NYp0

0.00333 kg

0.00356 kg

0

3000/10

0.44 mx0.37 mx0.579 m

10.68 kg

8605040069745

630790980010

171



